= VIICRO DARO32BIWM
N FRIDGE.
v Danby

Danby 3.2 cu. ft. Compact
Fridge in White

FEATURES

e 3.2 cu. ft. (90 L) Capacity Compact e Integrated door shelving with tall bottle
Refrigerator storage

e ENERGY STAR® compliant, energy-efficient e Mechanical thermostat
to help you save money without sacrificing e Integrated door handle
performance ¢ Reversible door hinge

e Environmentally friendly R600a refrigerant e Smooth back design

e Automatic defrost ¢ 12 months parts and labor coverage

2 full-width and 1 half-width glass shelves

Intirion Corporation | 2 Annette Rd | Foxborough, MA 02035 | www.microfridge.com | 1800 637 7567

Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information and these specifications are subject to change without notice.




= VICRO
N FRIDGE.
v Danby

SPECIFICATIONS

Industry Senior Living
Capacity (cu.ft) 3.2

Color White
Brands Danby

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Unit Dimensions:

Width 18.69"
Depth 17.50"
Height 33.06"

Package Dimensions:

Width 19.50"
Depth 18.31"
Height 34.63"
Weight:

Unit 19.50 kg
Shipping 22.70 kg
Warranty:

24 months Parts and Labor

47.47 cm
44.45 cm

83.97 cm

49.53 cm
46.5Tcm
87.96 cm

42.99 Ibs
50.04 Ibs

DARO32B1WM

Intirion Corporation | 2 Annette Rd | Foxborough, MA 02035 | www.microfridge.com | 1800 637 7567

Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information and these specifications are subject to change without notice.




