

# Danby 3.2 cu. ft. Compact Fridge in White

## FEATURES

- 3.2 cu. ft. (90 L) Capacity Compact Refrigerator
- ENERGY STAR® compliant, energy-efficient to help you save money without sacrificing performance
- Environmentally friendly R600a refrigerant
- Automatic defrost
- 2 full-width and 1 half-width glass shelves
- Integrated door shelving with tall bottle storage
- Mechanical thermostat
- Integrated door handle
- Reversible door hinge
- Smooth back design
- 12 months parts and labor coverage





**SPECIFICATIONS**

Industry	Senior Living
Capacity (cu.ft)	3.2
Color	White
Brands	Danby

**SHIPPING INFORMATION**

Unit Dimensions:

Width	18.69"	47.47 cm
Depth	17.50"	44.45 cm
Height	33.06"	83.97 cm

Package Dimensions:

Width	19.50"	49.53 cm
Depth	18.31"	46.51 cm
Height	34.63"	87.96 cm

Weight:

Unit	19.50 kg	42.99 lbs
Shipping	22.70 kg	50.04 lbs

Warranty:

24 months Parts and Labor